SOUTHERN FINNISH LAPPHUND SOCIETY

The Southern Finnish Lapphund Society (SFLS) is pleased to offer up to a year's⁽¹⁾ free membership of the Society to new owners of Finnish Lapphunds obtained from one of the Society's list of breeders. You will receive our quarterly award-winning newsletter as well as details of our activities, health initiatives and Lapphund merchandise. Please ensure your breeder has completed all of section A of this form before you complete and sign Section B. See overleaf for full Terms and Conditions.



Section A: Breeder Details							
Name		Phone					
Kennel Name		Email					
I confirm that I am a member of the Southern Finnish Lapphund Society and that the Applicant below received a puppy from me on: Date		I agree that The SFLS may use my data on this form solely to verify the eligibility of the membership application below. Date					
Signed			Signed				
Section B: Single / First Applicant							
Title	First Name	Last Name					
Email		Phone					
Address Post Code		Please note: We will send confirmation of your membership, the Rules and Regulations of the Society, and the latest edition of our newsletter by email once we have processed your application, so please remember to check the email address(es) that you provide so that you do not miss our email – sometimes our emails go into Spam folders in error, so you may need to check there too.					
Section B: Second (Joint) Applicant (if applicable)							
Title	First Name	Last Name					
Email		Phone					
Section B:Junior (Under 16) Members (if applicable)							
Names				Ages	Date of Birth		
Please give details of any Finnish Lapphunds that you own:							

will never pass your details to a Third Party. For efficiency and sustainability, we information about Society events) to your email address where provided. You ca	e send all	Society correspondence (newsletters and				
Please <i>tick this box if you do not</i> wish to receive information by email from the S						
membership renewal notifications)						
Declaration:						
I/We wish to apply for membership of the Southern Finnish Lapphund Society. I/We agree to abide by the Society's rules. I/We understand that membership is subject to approval by the Society's Committee						
Signed	Date					
Joint Member	Date					

Please send your completed form to:

SFLS Membership Secretary 44 Portcullis Drive Wallingford Oxon OX10 9LY

Or by email:

Membership@southernfinnishlapphundsociety.co.uk

New Puppy Free Membership Terms and Conditions:

- 1. The free first-year membership offer is open to any first time owners of Finnish Lapphunds bred by one of the Southern Finnish Lapphund Society's listed breeders (see https://southernfinnishlapphundsociety.co.uk/the-finnish-lapphund/breeders/)
- 2. The Breeder must complete in full Section A of the form and sign in both boxes. The new member must complete and sign Section B
- 3. The SFLS membership year runs from January to December. No subscription will be due in the calendar year in which you join. If you wish to remain a member a fee of £10 (joint) or £7.50 (single) will be due on the 31st December at the end of the year in which you join. New members joining after 1st October will have their first-year membership extended throughout the following calendar year.
- 4. This form must be completed and returned to the Membership Secretary within **3 Calendar months** of the date the puppy was collected from the Breeder (Section A).

OFFICE USE ONLY

Breeder eligibility checked

Entered on membership database



Application sent to committee

Application approved

/

/

Welcome pack emailed.

Membership No.